11.m

31.939

39.050
39,936

236.908
1.179.405

141,826
151,118
69.132

42.312
24.172
58.163

15,726

29.249

39,050
(1.2211) 34725

12.136 249.0114

141.816
151,118
69,432

262 1.119.666 SeliSshF-7 (59,ws)

42,312
24.172
58.761 SeeSshA-3(2) 19.672)

15.726

29,249

4 l  TOTAL I 3.135.367 S 3.36ZW5 E 3.263577 S A  I51 326) I 3.IIZYI f (68.680)

Schedule ofwater Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Water Managemeat Services, lo&
Docket No.: 100104-WU
Test Year Ended: December 31,2009
Interim [ 1 Final w
Historic PI or Projected [ 1

Schedule: E1
Page 1 of 1
Prepars: F. Seidmnn

Exphoation: Provide the calculatioo of net operating iocomc for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to soy amount other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a
description and cdculatioo of charge-

~ ~~

(1) (2) (3) (4) (9 (6) 0
Balance Utility Utility Requmed Requested

Line PW Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual supporting
- No. Dcscription Boob Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues Scbedule(s)

I OPERATINGREVLTWES $ 1,319,313 $ (17.646) (A) $ 1,301,667 $ 641.629 (G) $ 1,943,296 B-4, E-2

2 Operation & Mamtenmee 1,057,196 118,756 (Ti) 1,175,952 57,153 (a) 1,233,105 8-6, B-3

3 Depreciation, met of CIAC Amort 175,545 50,100 (C) 225,645 225,645 8-14.8-3

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Mher Than Income

14.616 23,450 (D) 38,066 38,066 B-3

100,197 9,469 (E) 109,666 28,873 0 138,539 6-15, 8-3

6 Provision for Income Taxes -0 - (J) GI,  8-3

7 OPERATING EWENSES 1,347,554 201,774 1,549,329 86,027 1,635,355

8 NET OPERATING INCOME s (28,242) $ (219,420) s (247,662) S 555.603 s 307,941

9 RATEBASE s 4,019,449 $ 6,146,522 $ 6,146,522

10 RATEOFRETURN (0.70) % (4.03) % 5.01 %

I
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
I 1
12
13
14
15
16
11
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
21
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
13
44

45

46
41

48
49

50

51
52

53
54
55

56
51

2
3
4
5
6
1
8
9
I O
I I
I 2
I3

30

S (18.824) S

I (17,646) E
1.178

S 36.030
17.380
3.120
20.5W
2.084
16,514

1%
1,285

S 1.500 E
(1.5W)
1.510

8 1.570 I

S 118.156 E

S 4.162
12.315
24.213
16.534

523
(6.233)
(1.833)

s 50.100 I